
# FEATURE International  and Interstate 

1 Saturday 10th Aug Racing Rewards Race Day 2

2 Saturday 14th Sep Sofitel Girls' Day Out 2

3 Wednesday 25th Sep Spring Classic Preview Day 2

4 Saturday 5th Oct TAB Turnbull Stakes Day 2

5 Saturday 2nd Nov AAMI Victoria Derby Day Able to Purchase 2

6 Tuesday 5th Nov Lexus Melbourne Cup Day Able to Purchase 2

7 Thursday 7th Nov Kennedy Oaks Day Able to Purchase 2

8 Saturday 9th Nov Seppelt Wines Stakes Day Able to Purchase 2

9 Saturday 14th Dec Community Race Day 2

10 Saturday 21st Dec Christmas Race Day 2

11 Wednesday 1st Jan New Year's Day 2

12 Saturday 11th Jan Chester Manifold Stakes Day 2

13 Saturday 18th Jan January Race Day 2

14 Sunday 9th Feb Summer Twilight Race Day 2

15 Saturday 15th Feb Black Caviar, The Great Horse Race Day 2

16 Saturday 29th Feb
Australian Guineas Day presented by 

3AW
2

17 Wednesday 4th Mar Autumn Twilight Race Day 2

18 Saturday 7th Mar Super Saturday 2

19 Saturday 25th Apr ANZAC Day 2

20 Saturday 16th May National Hall of Fame Race Day 2

21 Saturday 23rd May National Jockeys Trust Race Day 2

22 Saturday 6th June June Race Day 2

23 Saturday 20th June Provincial and Country Race Day 2

24 Saturday 4th July Flemington Finals Day 2

25 Saturday 18th July Recognition Race Day 2

*All Reciprocal Members must pay entry to the racecourse and proceed to the RDTO

 to obtain Members' Enclosure ticketing

Note: Racedays are correct at time of printing and are subject to change

   Reciprocal Privileges

Racedate
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